## m19000001013

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	900322242989
(Address)	0000222 12000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	12/21/1801009013 **1
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	SECRETARY AS
	N22 A
No so	ASSEE, FL

Office Use Only

\*\*125.00

## **COVER LETTER**

	tration Section on of Corporation	ns			
SUBJECT: _	149 Palm, LLC				
		Name of l	Limited Liability Comp	pany	
				to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate ciability company to transact business in Florid	
Please return al	l correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	John R. Tullio,	Jr., Esq.			
		N	ame of Person		
	Cavitch Famile	& Durkin Co., LPA			
		Fi	rnv/Company		
	1300 E. 9th Str	eet, 20th Floor			
			Address		
	Cleveland, OH	44114			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
	jtullio@cavitch.c				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual repo	ort notification)	
For further info	nnation concernin	g this matter, please call:			
John I	R. Tullio, Jr., Esq.			621-7860	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations			REET ADDRESS: vision of Corporations	
_	ration Section lox 6327		_	gistration Section	
	assee, FL 32314		266	fton Building 51 Executive Center Circle lahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the follow	ring amount:			
	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy	ee & \$\Pi\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	



January 8, 2019

John R. Tullio, Jr., Esq. Cavitch Familo & Durkin Co., LPA 1300 E. 9th St., 20th Floor Cleveland, OH 44114

SUBJECT: 9149 PALM, LLC Ref. Number: W19000002077

We have received your document for 9149 PALM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 119A00000565

Lyn Shoffstall Bureau Chief

www.sunbiz.org

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C." or "U	 L.C.")
2. Ohio		_	,,	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. (FEI num	ber, if applicable)	<del></del>
4				
<b>4.</b>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	registration.)	<del></del>	
5 [336 Homestead Creek		6, 1336 Homestead Creek Driv	ve	
(Street Address of I		(Mailing Add	lress)	_
Broadview Heights, O	H 44147	Broadview Heights, OH 44	1147	_
			<b>20</b>	_
<ol><li>Name and street address</li></ol>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
Name:	Ryan P. Davidson		22 22	(weeks
	8421 Morehouse Drive			**************************************
Office Address:	8421 Worehouse Drive	<del></del>	AMIO: OF STA SES. FL	المصحودة
	Orlando	, Florida <u>32836</u>		
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip cod	k)	
(	Lyan Das	uds		
	(Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who ha	s/have authority to manage is/are:		
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha  Name and Address:		Name and Address	<u>:</u>
	neity and address of the person(s) who ha  Name and Address:  Anthony F. Davidson	us/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:	Name and Address	<u>:</u>
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha  Name and Address:	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address	<u>:</u>
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who has  Name and Address:  Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address	<u>:</u>
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who has  Name and Address:  Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address	<u>:</u>
Title or Capacity:	Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive Broadview Heights, OH 4414	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address	<u>:</u>
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces	Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive Broadview Heights, OH 4414	Title or Capacity:  Title or Capacity:		
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces)  Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law	Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive Broadview Heights, OH 4414  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	as/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:  7  duly authenticated by the official ha	aving custody of record	s in the
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so  10. This document is exec	Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive Broadview Heights, OH 4414  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.0202	duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translat	aving custody of recordition of the certificate un	s in the
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so to the translator must be so the translator must be so to the translator must be so to	Anthony F. Davidson  1336 Homestead Creek Drive Broadview Heights, OH 4414  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)	duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translat	aving custody of recordition of the certificate un	s in the
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so to the translator must be so the translator must be so to the translator must be so to	sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.02020 the Department of State constitutes a th	duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate of the official statutes. I am awaited degree felony as provided for in	aving custody of recordition of the certificate un	s in the
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so  10. This document is exec	sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.02020 the Department of State constitutes a th	duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translat	aving custody of recordition of the certificate un	s in the
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces)  9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so  10. This document is exec	sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.02020 the Department of State constitutes a th	duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate of the official statutes. I am awaited degree felony as provided for in	aving custody of recordition of the certificate un	s in the

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show 9149 PALM, LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 4207606, was organized within the State of Ohio on July 6, 2018, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 9th day of January, A.D. 2019.

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: 201900901734